KING OF PHILIPPINES JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
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~82.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Jose Reyginald Juanico
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 25

Dads C Claravall

JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JU JISTU

Errol Kim Pura
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

1- 35

1- 26

Monday Samson
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

1-34




